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QSSB Executive Director List 

State Executive Director Email 

Alabama Soybean Producers 
PO Box 11000 
Montgomery, AL 36191 
Ph: (334) 467-9347 

Carla Hornady chornady@alfafarmers.org 

Arkansas Soybean Promotion Board 
PO Box 31 
Little Rock, Arkansas 
Ph: (501) 224-4400 

John McMinn 

Scott Bray, Administrator 

john.mcminn@arfb.com  

Scott.bray@agriculture.arkansas.gov 

Delaware Soybean Board  
11034 Kittys Corner Road 
Cordova, MD 21625 
Ph: (443)812-4526 

Danielle Bauer Farace danielle@desoybeans.org 

Eastern Region Soybean Board 
Northwood Office Center 
2215 Forest Hills Drive, Suite 40 
Harrisburg, PA 17112 
Ph: (717) 651-5922 

Jennifer Reed-Harry jrharry@pennag.com   

Georgia Agricultural Commodity Commission for Soybeans 
2425 S. Milledge Avenue 
Athens, GA 30605 
Ph: (706) 542-2351 

Billy Skaggs gasoybean@gmail.com 

Illinois Soybean Association 
1108 Trinity Lane 
Bloomington, IL 61704 
Ph: (309) 663-7692 

John Lumpe 

Dustin Scott 

johnl@ilsoy.org; 
dustin.scott@ilsoy.org 
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Indiana Soybean Alliance 
8425 Keystone Crossing, Suite 200 
Indianapolis, Indiana 46240 
Ph: (317) 347-3620 

Courtney Kingery 

Amber Myers, Executive Assistant 

ckingery@indianasoybean.com 

Amyers@indianasoybean.com 

Iowa Soybean Association 
1255 SW Prairie Trail Parkway 
Ankeny, IA 50023 
Ph: (515) 251-8640 

Kirk Leeds 

Jill Kolars, Executive Assistant 

kleeds@iasoybeans.com 

jkolars@iasoybeans.com 

Kansas Soybean Commission 
1000 SW Red Oaks Place 
Topeka, KS 66615 
Ph: (785) 271-1030 

Kaleb Little little@kansassoybeans.org 

Kentucky Soybean Board 
PO Box 30 
Princeton, KY 42445 
Ph: (270) 365-7214 

Debbie Ellis dellis@kysoy.org 

Louisiana Soybean & Grain Research and Promotion Board 
PO Box 95004 
Baton Rouge, LA 70809 
Ph: (225) 922-6209 

Andy Brown andyb@lfbf.org  

Maryland Soybean Board 
11034 Kittys Corner Road 
Cordova, MD 21625 

Danielle Bauer Farace danielle@mdsoy.com 

Michigan Soybean Committee 
3055 W. M-21 
St. Johns, MI 48879 
Ph: (989) 652-3294 

Ben Steyer bsteyer@michigansoybean.org 

Minnesota Soybean Research and Promotion Council 
1020 Innovation Lane 
Mankato, MN 56001 
Ph: (507) 388-1635 

Tom Slunecka 

Melinda Roberts 

tslunecka@mnsoybean.com  

melinda@agmgmtsolutions.com 

 

mailto:ckingery@indianasoybean.com
mailto:kleeds@iasoybeans.com
mailto:jkolars@iasoybeans.com
mailto:little@kansassoybeans.org
mailto:dellis@kysoy.org
mailto:andyb@lfbf.org
mailto:danielle@mdsoy.com
mailto:bsteyer@michigansobyean.org
mailto:tslunecka@mnsoybean.com
mailto:melinda@agmgmtsolutions.com


Updated May 8, 2024 

Mississippi Soybean Promotion Board 
3103 Bethel Road 
Starkville, MS 39759 
Ph: (662) 418-4480 

Dennis Reginelli, PhD dennisr@bellsouth.net 

Missouri Soybean Merchandising Council 
734 S. Country Club Drive 
Jefferson City, MO 65109 
Ph: (573) 635-3819 

Gary Wheeler 

Baylee Asbury 

gwheeler@mosoy.org  

basbury@mosoy.org 

Nebraska Soybean Board 
3815 Touzalin Avenue, Suite 101 
Lincoln, NE 68507 
Ph: (402) 441-3240 

Andy Chvatal, Executive Director  andy@nebraskasoybeans.org 

New Jersey Soybean Board Inc. 
Whitehorse Executive Center 
1255 Whitehorse Mercerville Road 
Building B, Suite 514 
Trenton, NJ 08619 
Ph: (609) 585-6871 

Debbie Hart dhart@njsoybean.org 

New York Corn and Soybean Growers Association 
PO Box 133 
Silver Springs, NY  
Ph: (585) 689-2321 

Colleen Klein cklein@nycornsoy.com 

North Carolina Soybean Producers Association Inc. 
3600 Haworth Drive, Suite 2 
Raleigh, NC 27609 
Ph: (919) 839-5700 
(919) 309-5491 

Charles Hall chall@ncsoy.org 

North Dakota Soybean Council 
4852 Rocking Horse Circle South 
Fargo, ND 58104 
Ph: (701) 866-3423 

Stephanie Sinner, Executive Director ssinner@ndsoybean.org 
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Ohio Soybean Council 
918 Proprietors Road, Suite A 
Worthington, OH 43085 
Ph: (614) 476-3100 

Kirk Merritt kmerritt@soyohio.org 

Oklahoma Soybean Board 
705 W. Lowry, Suite 101 
Claremore, OK 74017 
Ph: (918) 343-2326 

Rick Reimer oklasoy@gmail.com 

Pennsylvania Soybean Board 
Northwood Office Center 
2215 Forest Hills Drive, Suite 40 
Harrisburg, PA 17112 
Ph: (717) 651-5922 

Jennifer Reed-Harry jrharry@pennag.com   

South Carolina Soybean Board  
1200 Senate Street 
Wade Hampton Building, Fifth Floor 
Columbia, SC 29201 
Ph: (803) 734-1767 

Mary Cromley mcromley@scda.sc.gov  

South Dakota Soybean Research and Promotion Council 
5000 S. Broadband Lane, Suite 100 
Sioux Falls, SD 57108 
Ph: (605) 330-9942 

Jerry Schmitz 

Becky Cypher, Executive Assistant 

jschmitz@sdsoybean.org 

bcypher@sdsoybean.org 

Tennessee Soybean Promotion Board 
100 Executive Drive 
Jackson, TN 38305 
Ph: (731) 668-2850 

Stefan Maupin, Executive Director 

Parks Wells, Executive Director Emeritus  

smaupin@tnsoybeans.org 

pwells@tnsoybeans.org 

Texas Soybean Board 
4205 N. Interstate 27 
Lubbock, TX 79403 
Ph: (806) 687-6367 

David Gibson dgibson@texassoybeans.org  
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Virginia Soybean Board 
102 Governor Street, Room 319 
Richmond, VA 23219 
Ph: (804) 371-6157 

Lura Maxey-Nay, Northeast Regional Market 
Development Manager and Project Manager 

Melissa V. Ball 

laura.maxey-
nay@vdacs.virginia.gov 

Melissa.Ball@vdacs.virginia.gov 

Western Region Soybean Board 
3815 Touzalin Avenue, Suite 101 
Lincoln, NE 68507 
Ph: (402) 441-3240 

Andy Chvatal, Executive Director  andy@nebraskasoybeans.org 

Wisconsin Soybean Marketing Board Inc 
4414 Regent Street, PO Box 2035 
Madison, WI 53705 
Ph: (608) 274-7522 

Ag Management Solutions: 

Joe Smentek 
Scott Miller 
Melinda Roberts 

admin@wisoybean.org  
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